
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  

rafting skateboarding skydiving mountain 

biking 

rock climbing bungee 

jumping 
scuba diving hang gliding 

skiing snowboarding surfing water skiing 

parasailing motor racing car racing canoeing 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  

rafting skateboarding skydiving mountain 

biking 

rock climbing bungee 

jumping 
scuba diving hang gliding 

skiing snowboarding surfing water skiing 

parasailing motor racing car racing canoeing 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hang gliding 

  skiing 

  bungee jumping 

  water skiing 

  mountain biking 

  car racing 

  skydiving 

  canoeing 

  snowboarding 

  scuba diving 

  motor racing 

  surfing 

  rafting 

  parasailing 

  rock climbing 

  skateboarding 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hang gliding 

  skiing 

  bungee jumping 

  water skiing 

  mountain biking 

  car racing 

  skydiving 

  canoeing 

  snowboarding 

  scuba diving 

  motor racing 

  surfing 

  rafting 

  parasailing 

  rock climbing 

  skateboarding 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssccuubbaa  ddiivviinngg  sskkiiiinngg  

 

ccaannooeeiinngg  

 

mmoouunnttaaiinn  bbiikkiinngg  

 

bbuunnggeeee  jjuummppiinngg  

 

rraaffttiinngg  

 

sskkyyddiivviinngg  

 

ppaarraassaaiilliinngg  

 

sskkaatteebbooaarrddiinngg  

 

hhaanngg  gglliiddiinngg  

 

wwaatteerr  sskkiiiinngg  

 

mmoottoorr  rraacciinngg  

 

rroocckk  cclliimmbbiinngg  

 

ccaarr  rraacciinngg  

 

ssnnoowwbbooaarrddiinngg  

 

ssuurrffiinngg  
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11..  hang gliding 

22..  skiing 

33..  bungee jumping 

44..  water skiing 

55..  mountain biking 

66..  car racing 

77..  skydiving 

88..  canoeing 

99..  snowboarding 

1100..  scuba diving 

1111..  motor racing 

1122..  surfing 

1133..  rafting 

1144..  parasailing 

1155..  rock climbing 

1166..  skateboarding 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 
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11..  hang gliding 

22..  skiing 

33..  bungee jumping 

44..  water skiing 

55..  mountain biking 

66..  car racing 

77..  skydiving 

88..  canoeing 

99..  snowboarding 

1100..  scuba diving 

1111..  motor racing 

1122..  surfing 

1133..  rafting 

1144..  parasailing 

1155..  rock climbing 

1166..  skateboarding 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the extreme sports vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 
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16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Copyright © 28/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. snowboarding 

5. car racing 

10. canoeing 

11. mountain biking 

12. motor racing 

13. skydiving 

15. hang gliding 

16. surfing 

Down 

2. rock climbing 

3. parasailing 

4. water skiing 

6. rafting 

7. scuba diving 

8. skateboarding 

9. bungee jumping 

14. skiing 
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rr__fftt__nngg  

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  eexxttrreemmee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

hh__nngg    ggll__dd__nngg  

mm__  __nntt__  __nn      bb__kk__nngg    sskk__  __nngg  

rr__cckk      ccll__mmbbiinngg  sskk__tt__bb__  __rrdd__nngg  

sscc__bb__      dd__vv__nngg    bb__nngg__  __      jj__mmpp__nngg  

 

sskkyydd__vv__nngg  ww__tt__rr      sskk__  __nngg  

ss__rrff__nngg    pp__rr__ss__  __ll__nngg  

mm__tt__rr      rr__cc__nngg  cc__rr      rr__cc__nngg  

cc__nn__  __  __nngg  ssnn__wwbb__  __rrdd__nngg    
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rraaffttiinngg  

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  eexxttrreemmee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

hhaanngg    gglliiddiinngg  

mmoouunnttaaiinn      bbiikkiinngg    sskkiiiinngg  

rroocckk      cclliimmbbiinngg  sskkaatteebbooaarrddiinngg  

ssccuubbaa      ddiivviinngg    bbuunnggeeee      jj__mmppiinngg  

 

sskkyyddiivviinngg  wwaatteerr      sskkiiiinngg  

ssuurrffiinngg    ppaarraassaaiilliinngg  

mmoottoorr      rraacciinngg  ccaarr      rraacciinngg  

ccaannooeeiinngg  ssnnoowwbbooaarrddiinngg    
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11..  agnh ngidgil         ____________ 

22..  ksigni                   ____________ 

33..  bueeng gnpjmui   ____________ 

44..  wtrae ginksi         ____________ 

55..  ntaunmio gikinb   ____________ 

66..  cra cgarin             ____________ 

77..  vkisingyd             ____________ 

88..  acogneni              ____________ 

99..  sginawonrobd      ____________ 

1100..   sacub vgiind       ____________ 

1111..   omort cianrg       ____________ 

1122..   gusrinf                ____________ 

1133..   irfgnta                ____________ 

1144..   aapisnrilga          ____________ 

1155..   korc mblciign      ____________ 

1166..   eoaandstgibrk     ____________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the extreme sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  agnh ngidgil           hang gliding 

22..  ksigni                               skiing 

33..  bueeng gnpjmui   bungee jumping 

44..  wtrae ginksi            water skiing 

55..  ntaunmio gikinb  mountain biking 

66..  cra cgarin                   car racing 

77..  vkisingyd                    skydiving 

88..  acogneni                     canoeing 

99..  sginawonrobd     snowboarding 

1100..   sacub vgiind          scuba diving 

1111..   omort cianrg        motor racing 

1122..   gusrinf                           surfing 

1133..   irfgnta                           rafting 

1144..   aapisnrilga               parasailing 

1155..   korc mblciign      rock climbing 

1166..   eoaandstgibrk     skateboarding 
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15 
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13 
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10 

16 

12 

11 
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14 

EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the extreme sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) bungee jumping 

b) water skiing 

c) rafting 

d) motor racing 

2 

a) surfing 

b) scuba diving 

c) parasailing 

d) skateboarding 

3 

a) mountain biking 

b) car racing 

c) rock climbing 

d) snowboarding 

4 

a) skiing 

b) hang gliding 

c) skydiving 

d) canoeing 

5 

a) car racing 

b) surfing 

c) mountain biking 

d) rock climbing 

6 

a) rafting 

b) bungee jumping 

c) water skiing 

d) motor racing 

7 

a) hang gliding 

b) skateboarding 

c) skiing 

d) parasailing 

8 

a) snowboarding 

b) canoeing 

c) scuba diving 

d) skydiving 

9 

a) skydiving 

b) canoeing 

c) hang gliding 

d) skiing 

10 

a) exercise 

b) snowboarding 

c) parasailing 

d) mountain biking 

11 

a) water skiing 

b) skateboarding 

c) car racing 

d) bungee jumping 

12 

a) rafting 

b) rock climbing 

c) surfing 

d) motor racing 

13 

a) bungee jumping 

b) mountain biking 

c) snowboarding 

d) parasailing 

14 

a) rock climbing 

b) motor racing 

c) skiing 

d) rafting 

15 

a) canoeing 

b) scuba diving 

c) water skiing 

d) skateboarding 

16 

a) skydiving 

b) car racing 

c) hang gliding 

d) surfing 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)    c 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 

13) d 

14) b 

15) a 

16) b 
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rock climbing 
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bungee jumping 
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scuba diving 
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skiing 
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snowboarding 
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water skiing 
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surfing 
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motor racing 
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canoeing 
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car racing 
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rafting 
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skateboarding 
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mountain biking 
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skydiving 
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rock climbing 
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bungee jumping 
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snowboarding 
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water skiing 
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motor racing 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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EEXXTTRREEMMEE  SSPPOORRTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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rafting skateboarding 

 

mountain 

biking 
skydiving 

rock climbing 

 

bungee 

jumping 

hang gliding scuba diving 

skiing snowboarding 

water skiing surfing 
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parasailing motor racing 

canoeing car racing 
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